507638394 12/08/2022 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7685290

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT	ASSIGNMENT	
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ	i		
		Name	Execution Date	
JIE MA			12/05/2022	
RECEIVING PARTY DA	TA			
Name:	SIGAO			
Street Address:	29/F, CHINA MERCHANTS BANK BUILDING, NO. 7088			
Internal Address:	SHENNAN AVENUE, FUTIAN DISTRICT			
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG			
State/Country:	CHINA			
Property Type		Number		
Application Number:		29824548		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D				
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number:	ΑΤΑ	29824548	successful it will be sent	
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i>	ATA e sent to			
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Email:	ATA e sent to provided	29824548 <i>o the e-mail address first; if that is uns</i> <i>I; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sen</i> <us@hoyi-ip.com></us@hoyi-ip.com>		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Email: Correspondent Name:	ATA e sent to provided	29824548 <i>The e-mail address first; if that is uns</i> <i>the that is unsuccessful, it will be sen</i> <us@hoyi-ip.com> JIE MA</us@hoyi-ip.com>		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	ATA e sent to provided	29824548 <i>the e-mail address first; if that is uns</i> <i>; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sen</i> <us@hoyi-ip.com> JIE MA 252 ROUTE 68</us@hoyi-ip.com>	t via US Mail.	
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Email: Correspondent Name:	ATA e sent to provided	29824548 <i>The e-mail address first; if that is uns</i> <i>the that is unsuccessful, it will be sen</i> <us@hoyi-ip.com> JIE MA</us@hoyi-ip.com>	t via US Mail.	
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	ATA e sent to provided	29824548 <i>the e-mail address first; if that is uns</i> <i>; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sen</i> <us@hoyi-ip.com> JIE MA 252 ROUTE 68</us@hoyi-ip.com>	t via US Mail.	
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	ATA e sent to provided	29824548 <i>the e-mail address first; if that is uns</i> <i>I; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sen</i> <us@hoyi-ip.com> JIE MA 252 ROUTE 68 JOBSTOWN, NEW JERSEY 08061-220</us@hoyi-ip.com>	t via US Mail.	
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	ATA e sent to provided	29824548 <i>the e-mail address first; if that is uns</i> <i>if that is unsuccessful, it will be sen</i> <us@hoyi-ip.com> JIE MA 252 ROUTE 68 JOBSTOWN, NEW JERSEY 08061-220 DC-USP3220220</us@hoyi-ip.com>	t via US Mail.	
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMARE OF SUBMITTER:	ATA e sent to provided	29824548 <i>the e-mail address first; if that is uns</i> <i>; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sen</i> <us@hoyi-ip.com> JIE MA 252 ROUTE 68 JOBSTOWN, NEW JERSEY 08061-220 DC-USP3220220 JIE MA</us@hoyi-ip.com>	t via US Mail.	

ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT FOR USPTO RECORDATION

STATEMENT BY ASSIGNEE (RIGHT TRANSFER)

The Applicant/Assignor

"Jie Ma", with address: 252 ROUTE 68, JOBSTOWN, NJ 08061-2204, US.

Transfer the entire right, title, and interest of US patent applications below

29/824,548

To an Assignee:

<u>"Si Gao"</u>, with address: <u>29/F, China Merchants Bank Building, No. 7088,</u> <u>Shennan Avenue, Futian District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China.</u>

The effective date is 12/05/2022

Legal Representative of the Assignor:

Signed by: Jie Ma

Signature: JIR Ma

RECORDED: 12/08/2022

PATENT REEL: 062033 FRAME: 0816